Of the $1 ,193,~12 expended in support of the Extension ~ission in 
1974-75, ~345,596 represented grant funds, $450,OQO fee income, and 
~3QS,OI6 University and State funds. Total contact hours equalled 1,662 
full-time student equivalents (SFTE1s). Twenty-three thousand, one 
hundred, twenty-six (23,126) students participated in 502 non-credit 
orograms, and 2,454 students were enrolled in fxtension-administered 
credit courses. The remainder of the 77,261 students served in 1974-75 
were involved in informal small group consultations. 

In 1974-75, 25.43 full-time equivalent professional staff and 18.50